
County Precinct First Name Last Name Email

Parker 100 Mindy White mindy650c@gmail.com

Parker 105 Marsha Hardin marsha.hardin@gmail.com

Parker 110 Earlene Clouse skylark51@aol.com

Parker 111 Anne Henley nwann1@gmail.com

Parker 115 Lynn Stokes lmyrth@yahoo.com

Parker 120 Mike Kelley pmikekelley@gmail.com

Parker 125 Jimmie Gregory jgregory40@yahoo.com

Parker 130 Jeannine Kuhnell jeanninesrenaissance@gmail.com

Parker 135 Lynn Monaco lynn.monaco58@gmail.com

Parker 140 Jim Forgey jimforgey@att.net

Parker 200 Kevin Cleveland kevin@csdevelopmentservices.com

Parker 205 Kelton Gunter keltongunter@sbcglobal.net

Parker 210 Michael West westtexas@usa.net

Parker 215 Laura Hester chrisplumbingtx@aol.com

Parker 220 Holly Hazlett holly.h@acgenius.com

Parker 225 OPEN OPEN OPEN                   

Parker 230 Joseph Wilkinson joewwilkinson712@gmail.com

Parker 235 Donna Couch djcouch@sbcglobal.net

Parker 240 Christina Cleghorn ctinacleghorn@protonmail.com

Parker 245 Greg Boggs gregsintexas@yahoo.com

Parker 250 MerryLynn Gerstenschlager capitoldays140@hotmail.com

Parker 255 Matthew Ticzkus matt@bushkusllc.com

Parker 260 Todd Kuenster tdlewkuenstner@aol.com

Parker 265 Betty Reinert bettyr7703@aol.com

Parker 300 Barbara Chapman chapmanbarbara300@gmail.com

Parker 305 Natash Randolph nati.randolph@gmail.com
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Parker 310 Mike Phillips veritas0661@gmail.com        

Parker 315 Bruce Melberg bmelberg@mac.com

Parker 320 Tom Paez tomp@tsilabstx.com

Parker 325 Larry Bartoli psttx@aol.com

Parker 330 Jacob Will jacobwill1996@yahoo.com

Parker 335 Lori Traeger ltraeger55@gmail.com

Parker 340 Kristin Fegley snobuny1977@yahoo.com

Parker 345 Elizabeth Falconer efalconer@positionbydesign.com

Parker 350 Rob Looper looper.4.350@gmail.com

Parker 400 Marvin Herring radiomarv@yahoo.com

Parker 410 Gene Martin gene.willow.park@att.net

Parker 415 Rachel Horton rachel@brasovangroup.com

Parker 420 Laura Heffelfinger heffella@yahoo.com

Parker 430 Jeff Streetman jeffstreetman@gmail.com

Parker 435 John Korpal jkorp1982@aol.com

Parker 440 Amanda Garner adground@yahoo.com

Parker 445 John Schoolfield john-schoolfield@outlook.com

Parker 450 Edgar (Ed) Huddleson ehuddleston@lawsnakard.com

Parker 455 Darren Keyes darrenkeyes@yahoo.com


